
8:30 AM 
9:00  

9:20 
9:35 
10:10 
10:40 
10:50 
11:25 
11:55
12:25 PM
1:00 
1:30
2:05
2:35
2:45
3:20
3:50

Gathering, Coffee & Breakfast
Opening 
   Opening Prayer - Father Bill
   Welcome - Cindy Boyer & Beth Power

Overview of Small Groups - Sr. Marie Kolbe Zamora 

Small Group Discussion #1 - Fellowship

Small Group Reporting & Synthesis 

Small Group Discussion #2 - Discipleship

Small Group Reporting & Synthesis 

BREAK

LUNCH 

Small Group Discussion #3 - Ministry

Small Group Reporting & Synthesis 

BREAK

Small Group Discussion #4 - Worship

Small Group Reporting & Synthesis 

Small Group Discussion #5 - Mission

Small Group Reporting & Synthesis 

Closing
   Final Remarks
   Closing Prayer 


