## **A WAY TOBETHER** St. Mary Catholic Community Synod | 5.22.2021

8:30 AM	Gathering, Coffee & Breakfast
9:00	Opening Opening Prayer - Father Bill Welcome - Cindy Boyer & Beth Power
9:20	Overview of Small Groups - Sr. Marie Kolbe Zamora
9:35	Small Group Discussion #1 - Fellowship
10:10	Small Group Reporting & Synthesis
10:40	BREAK
10:50	Small Group Discussion #2 - Discipleship
11:25	Small Group Reporting & Synthesis
11:55	LUNCH
12:25 PM	Small Group Discussion #3 - Ministry
1:00	Small Group Reporting & Synthesis
1:30	BREAK
2:05	Small Group Discussion #4 - Worship
2:35	Small Group Reporting & Synthesis
2:45	Small Group Discussion #5 - Mission
3:20	Small Group Reporting & Synthesis
3:50	Closing Final Remarks Closing Prayer